
MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2018
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 15. SEPTEMBER 2018

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (70 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

02:45:01HS Ansbach1993HEROLD, Benjaminherren1.(514)1

02:45:25Bike Shop Clemens / GROSSHAUS R1994KOCH, Alexanderherren2.(524)2

02:45:36UNI Paderborn1998WETZEL, Maxherren3.(561)3

02:46:42UNI Freiburg1996HORCHLER, Adrianherren4.(518)4

02:46:42Focus RAPIRO Racing1989FEGER, Maxherren5.(589)5

02:47:29EGF Bunstruth Racing1981GAUL, Floriansen1m1.(594)6

02:49:16UNI Paderborn1997KERSTING, Lukasherren6.(522)7

02:49:28Team Firebike Handelshof1985FROHN, Mathiassen1m2.(672)8

02:50:17Baan Specialized Offroad Team1981JANSSEN, Maartensen1m3.(519)9

02:50:46Mondraker Rockets1983SCHWETER, Floriansen1m4.(546)10

02:52:36Tri-Team Heuchelberg1995PLAPPERT, Malteherren7.(688)11

02:54:32Uni Bonn1993FISCHER, Matthiasherren8.(508)12

02:57:44UNI Paderborn1990KRUSE, Thomasherren9.(527)13

02:58:42WV de Valleirenners AXA2000LOOIJEN, Jelleu19m1.(674)14

02:59:08Brotgarten Team FREILAUF1981WERNER, Stevesen1m5.(692)15

03:00:04Mondraker Rockets1990MÜLLER, Bastianherren10.(533)16

03:00:05Focus RAPIRO Racing1976SCHMUNK, Eugensen2m1.(543)17

03:01:10KSV Baunatal1973RIEHL, Larssen2m2.(695)18

03:01:16RC Endspurt Herford1988RICHTER, Alexandersen1m6.(541)19

03:01:18SforZ Racing Team1973CLABBERS, Nardsen2m3.(506)20

03:01:29FH Osnabrück1993WEITKAMP, Patrickherren11.(560)21

03:02:451977SCHULTE, Dominiksen2m4.(584)22

03:02:53Team Fuji Bikes Rockets1999ROTTMANN, Julianherren12.(623)23

03:02:56RtV de Zwaluwen1981VAN DER MOLEN, Gideonsen1m7.(694)24

03:03:11UNI Kassel1996WEHE, Leonardherren13.(559)25

03:03:21Engel Racing Team Haltern1975SCHNEIDER, Andreassen2m5.(583)26

03:03:261975GROTENHUIS, Robinsen2m6.(572)27

03:04:05Team Wüster Radladen1998WÜSTER, Jannikherren14.(563)28

03:04:18Mountain Sports1983BERNSHAUSEN, Christiansen1m8.(657)29

03:05:54EGF Bunstruth Racing1984FUCHS, Christiansen1m9.(593)30

03:05:57Focus RAPIRO Racing1984KRAMER, Andreassen1m10.(525)31

03:06:16TU Dortmund1991WOLFSTÄDTER, Marcelherren15.(562)32

03:06:24Mondraker Rockets1996FELDHAUS, Seanherren16.(507)33

03:06:50MTB Erndtebrück am Rothaarsteig1977BLANKENSTEIN, Ingosen2m7.(626)34

03:06:53MTB Erndtebrück am Rothaarsteig1965BLANKENSTEIN, Guidosen3m1.(565)35

03:07:05MTBC Wehrheim1971ZIMMERMANN, Tilosen2m8.(614)36

03:07:48MBC Bochum1988KRÖGER, Marvinsen1m11.(575)37

03:08:501977TANKINK, Huubsen2m9.(310)38

03:09:26MTB-ARNHEM1974BAACK, Onnisen2m10.(601)39

03:10:151986RATH, Fabiansen1m12.(578)40

03:10:33Funbiker1964PALT, Stefansen3m2.(638)41

03:11:02Team Spirit1968PAUTSCH, Alexsen3m3.(639)42

03:11:16SG Stern Kassel1973HERKLOTZ, Renesen2m11.(670)43

03:11:31Sforz Mtb marathon cup1972SCHEPP, Marksen2m12.(652)44

03:11:34MBC midden nederland1976SPORTEL, Reinhardsen2m13.(548)45
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MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2018
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 15. SEPTEMBER 2018

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (70 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

03:12:54MTBArnhem1978BRANDS, Jeroensen2m14.(603)46

03:12:55MTB Zuidwolde1999KUNKELER, Keesherren17.(529)47

03:12:59MTB Zuidwolde1966KUNKELER, Emielsen3m4.(528)48

03:17:09IBC DIMB Racing Team1981TRUTSCHEL, Markosen1m13.(553)49

03:18:141968DE POORTER, Boudewijnsen3m5.(677)50

03:18:501986BROUWER, Robbertsen1m14.(605)51

03:19:50Focus RAPIRO Racing1972SCHULTE, Eberhardsen2m15.(651)52

03:20:02Mijn Bad Liv Giant Off-road Team1997PENNINGS , Bartherren18.(642)53

03:20:29Los Locos1965VELDEN, Robsen3m6.(662)54

03:20:30MBC Midden1975OUWERKERK, Nicosen2m16.(536)55

03:20:331975IWANOFF, Gregor-Sophiesen2m17.(550)56

03:20:361981LAUS, Sebastiansen1m15.(628)57

03:20:54NUTRIXXION1965BRÜNGER, Andreassen3m7.(566)58

03:20:56TU Dortmund1998SCHERM, Philippherren19.(542)59

03:21:40Bike and Run1968GRÄßLER, Jenssen3m8.(678)60

03:22:18MBC Midden Nederland1977VAN RIJN, Nielssen2m18.(685)61

03:22:58Mondraker Rockets1982SCHOLZ, Achimsen1m16.(545)62

03:23:08Tus Neuenrade1955SCHNOBEL, Tomsen4m1.(599)63

03:23:19MBsportswear.nl1970BOERSMA, Marcsen2m19.(505)64

03:24:06Brotgarten Team FREILAUF1974MÜNCH, Michaelsen2m20.(660)65

03:25:09MBC Midden Nederland1966LIEFTINK, Jacosen3m9.(630)66

03:25:35Tourist Team1987POLS, Jossen1m17.(538)67

03:26:18Mudketiers1967TE HENNEPE, Gerardsen3m10.(551)68

03:27:13SG Stern Kassel/Mtb Zierenberg1961DIEDERICHS, Martinsen3m11.(558)69

03:27:37RadWerk Upland e.V.1990GÖBEL , Mathiasherren20.(513)70

03:28:571985BOGAARD, Dennissen1m18.(602)71

03:29:02Ostwest-Express.eV1984SYNOWZIK, Markosen1m19.(693)72

03:29:51Edelhelfer Racing Team1974BARKHOLZ, Saschasen2m21.(664)73

03:30:07MB Sportswear1966GJALTEMA, Gijssen3m12.(510)74

03:31:20Fanatixc mtb Team1974VAN DER PENNEN, maykelsen2m22.(661)75

03:32:53Brotgarten Team FREILAUF1978RINK, Alexandersen2m23.(648)76

03:32:56UNI Paderborn1988ZINN, Carolinsen1w1.(564)77

03:33:58MoRo1965VERSCHOOR, Robsen3m13.(556)78

03:34:32Rothaar Bike racing1964JANSOHN, Uwesen3m14.(573)79

03:34:45Chiropractie Bunnik1965VAN JAARSVELD, Barrysen3m15.(555)80

03:35:07MBC Midden Nederland1959VAN ERCK, Marcsen3m16.(684)81

03:35:441995GEERINK, Dirkherren21.(680)82

03:36:35RedHairBikers1969FEY, Marcussen2m24.(569)83

03:37:36TSVE 1890 Bielefeld1979DUNKEL, Thomassen1m20.(615)84

03:38:23SV GW Düdinghausen1967PETERS, Norbertsen3m17.(643)85

03:38:271971SCHARFENSTEIN, Svensen2m25.(557)86

03:40:18toMotion Racing by black tusk1971REINSTEIN, Thomassen2m26.(681)87

03:40:49EGF Bunstruth Racing1970GÜRL, Herbertsen2m27.(595)88

03:41:55Los locos1971DECKERS, Daansen2m28.(613)89

03:42:13Rc Endspurt Herford1965KÖHLER, Rolandsen3m18.(627)90
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MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2018
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 15. SEPTEMBER 2018

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (70 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

03:42:421969CLASSENS, Freeksen2m29.(609)91

03:44:171958BROUWER, Dirksen4m2.(604)92

03:45:01RTV Vierakker-Wichmond1988KREUNEN, Rodericsen1m21.(526)93

03:47:50Stack Rupp1984WINTERBERG, Borissen1m22.(668)94

03:48:12MTB Arnhem1969SMIT, Robinsen2m30.(673)95

03:48:18Wanne-Eickel Primalofttiere1971RATTAY, Andreassen2m31.(646)96

03:49:26MTBArnhem1976BURG, VAN DEN, Arnoutsen2m32.(607)97

03:50:251968VERTOGEN, Patricksen3m19.(663)98

03:52:59Casino-Dortmund1958SCHMIDT, Ralfsen4m3.(691)99

03:53:301978VAN EDE , Ramonasen2w1.(696)100

03:53:39Tornado94 MTB Racingteam1958STRATMANN, Reinersen4m4.(658)101

03:54:54RR-Bikes1970FISCHER, Sabinesen2w2.(509)102

03:56:131966KÖNEMANN, Macussen3m20.(592)103

03:58:11MBC Bochum1953NOWAK, Klaussen4m5.(636)104

03:59:261955LESSIG, Dietersen4m6.(308)105

04:00:21EGF Bunstruth Racing1969JANKO, Steffanisen2w3.(596)106

04:01:211971BÖING, Maiksen2m33.(534)107

04:03:171967JÄSCHKE, Michaelsen3m21.(591)108

04:04:431961BROUWER, Theasen2w4.(606)109

04:04:491981MEXNER, Sarahsen1w2.(577)110

04:07:27MTB Team Zierenberg1991VIEHMANN, Dennisherren22.(654)111

04:08:231990PILGER, Tobiasherren23.(686)112

04:16:11MTB Gassel1960CLASSENS, Johnsen3m22.(610)113

04:18:581965KAHL, Oliversen3m23.(574)114

04:20:29TRISPEED Marienfeld1966HERMELBRACHT, Jürgensen3m24.(620)115

04:26:25TV Allenbach1961WINKELMANN, Klaus Dietersen3m25.(683)116

04:32:091981CLAUß, Yvonnesen1w3.(612)117

04:37:081958ERKENS, Rainersen4m7.(619)118

04:37:22BSG ERGO1963TIETZ, Detlefsen3m26.(687)119

04:38:561985KNORRE, Stephansen1m23.(590)120

04:39:31Redhairbiker1951WEISKIRCH, Berndsen4m8.(588)121

04:46:41Bosniedens1974YURANA, Jeneesen2m34.(618)122

04:50:201975HENNIES, Carstensen2m35.(622)123

05:11:43MTB Niedenstein1964KLEINHAUS, Guidosen3m27.(697)124

05:16:041.Tri-Club Paderborn1960ERDMANN, Sabinesen2w5.(617)125

05:25:031973JANSEN, Pascalsen2m36.(625)126
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MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2018
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 15. SEPTEMBER 2018

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (70 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
03:32:56UNI Paderborn1988ZINN, Carolinsen1w1.(564)1

03:53:301978VAN EDE , Ramonasen2w1.(696)2

03:54:54RR-Bikes1970FISCHER, Sabinesen2w2.(509)3

04:00:21EGF Bunstruth Racing1969JANKO, Steffanisen2w3.(596)4

04:04:431961BROUWER, Theasen2w4.(606)5

04:04:491981MEXNER, Sarahsen1w2.(577)6

04:32:091981CLAUß, Yvonnesen1w3.(612)7

05:16:041.Tri-Club Paderborn1960ERDMANN, Sabinesen2w5.(617)8
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MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2018
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 15. SEPTEMBER 2018

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (70 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
02:45:01HS Ansbach1993HEROLD, Benjaminherren1.(514)1

02:45:25Bike Shop Clemens / GROSSHAUS R1994KOCH, Alexanderherren2.(524)2

02:45:36UNI Paderborn1998WETZEL, Maxherren3.(561)3

02:46:42UNI Freiburg1996HORCHLER, Adrianherren4.(518)4

02:46:42Focus RAPIRO Racing1989FEGER, Maxherren5.(589)5

02:47:29EGF Bunstruth Racing1981GAUL, Floriansen1m1.(594)6

02:49:16UNI Paderborn1997KERSTING, Lukasherren6.(522)7

02:49:28Team Firebike Handelshof1985FROHN, Mathiassen1m2.(672)8

02:50:17Baan Specialized Offroad Team1981JANSSEN, Maartensen1m3.(519)9

02:50:46Mondraker Rockets1983SCHWETER, Floriansen1m4.(546)10

02:52:36Tri-Team Heuchelberg1995PLAPPERT, Malteherren7.(688)11

02:54:32Uni Bonn1993FISCHER, Matthiasherren8.(508)12

02:57:44UNI Paderborn1990KRUSE, Thomasherren9.(527)13

02:58:42WV de Valleirenners AXA2000LOOIJEN, Jelleu19m1.(674)14

02:59:08Brotgarten Team FREILAUF1981WERNER, Stevesen1m5.(692)15

03:00:04Mondraker Rockets1990MÜLLER, Bastianherren10.(533)16

03:00:05Focus RAPIRO Racing1976SCHMUNK, Eugensen2m1.(543)17

03:01:10KSV Baunatal1973RIEHL, Larssen2m2.(695)18

03:01:16RC Endspurt Herford1988RICHTER, Alexandersen1m6.(541)19

03:01:18SforZ Racing Team1973CLABBERS, Nardsen2m3.(506)20

03:01:29FH Osnabrück1993WEITKAMP, Patrickherren11.(560)21

03:02:451977SCHULTE, Dominiksen2m4.(584)22

03:02:53Team Fuji Bikes Rockets1999ROTTMANN, Julianherren12.(623)23

03:02:56RtV de Zwaluwen1981VAN DER MOLEN, Gideonsen1m7.(694)24

03:03:11UNI Kassel1996WEHE, Leonardherren13.(559)25

03:03:21Engel Racing Team Haltern1975SCHNEIDER, Andreassen2m5.(583)26

03:03:261975GROTENHUIS, Robinsen2m6.(572)27

03:04:05Team Wüster Radladen1998WÜSTER, Jannikherren14.(563)28

03:04:18Mountain Sports1983BERNSHAUSEN, Christiansen1m8.(657)29

03:05:54EGF Bunstruth Racing1984FUCHS, Christiansen1m9.(593)30

03:05:57Focus RAPIRO Racing1984KRAMER, Andreassen1m10.(525)31

03:06:16TU Dortmund1991WOLFSTÄDTER, Marcelherren15.(562)32

03:06:24Mondraker Rockets1996FELDHAUS, Seanherren16.(507)33

03:06:50MTB Erndtebrück am Rothaarsteig1977BLANKENSTEIN, Ingosen2m7.(626)34

03:06:53MTB Erndtebrück am Rothaarsteig1965BLANKENSTEIN, Guidosen3m1.(565)35

03:07:05MTBC Wehrheim1971ZIMMERMANN, Tilosen2m8.(614)36

03:07:48MBC Bochum1988KRÖGER, Marvinsen1m11.(575)37

03:08:501977TANKINK, Huubsen2m9.(310)38

03:09:26MTB-ARNHEM1974BAACK, Onnisen2m10.(601)39

03:10:151986RATH, Fabiansen1m12.(578)40

03:10:33Funbiker1964PALT, Stefansen3m2.(638)41

03:11:02Team Spirit1968PAUTSCH, Alexsen3m3.(639)42

03:11:16SG Stern Kassel1973HERKLOTZ, Renesen2m11.(670)43
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MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2018
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 15. SEPTEMBER 2018

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (70 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
03:11:31Sforz Mtb marathon cup1972SCHEPP, Marksen2m12.(652)44

03:11:34MBC midden nederland1976SPORTEL, Reinhardsen2m13.(548)45

03:12:54MTBArnhem1978BRANDS, Jeroensen2m14.(603)46

03:12:55MTB Zuidwolde1999KUNKELER, Keesherren17.(529)47

03:12:59MTB Zuidwolde1966KUNKELER, Emielsen3m4.(528)48

03:17:09IBC DIMB Racing Team1981TRUTSCHEL, Markosen1m13.(553)49

03:18:141968DE POORTER, Boudewijnsen3m5.(677)50

03:18:501986BROUWER, Robbertsen1m14.(605)51

03:19:50Focus RAPIRO Racing1972SCHULTE, Eberhardsen2m15.(651)52

03:20:02Mijn Bad Liv Giant Off-road Team1997PENNINGS , Bartherren18.(642)53

03:20:29Los Locos1965VELDEN, Robsen3m6.(662)54

03:20:30MBC Midden1975OUWERKERK, Nicosen2m16.(536)55

03:20:331975IWANOFF, Gregor-Sophiesen2m17.(550)56

03:20:361981LAUS, Sebastiansen1m15.(628)57

03:20:54NUTRIXXION1965BRÜNGER, Andreassen3m7.(566)58

03:20:56TU Dortmund1998SCHERM, Philippherren19.(542)59

03:21:40Bike and Run1968GRÄßLER, Jenssen3m8.(678)60

03:22:18MBC Midden Nederland1977VAN RIJN, Nielssen2m18.(685)61

03:22:58Mondraker Rockets1982SCHOLZ, Achimsen1m16.(545)62

03:23:08Tus Neuenrade1955SCHNOBEL, Tomsen4m1.(599)63

03:23:19MBsportswear.nl1970BOERSMA, Marcsen2m19.(505)64

03:24:06Brotgarten Team FREILAUF1974MÜNCH, Michaelsen2m20.(660)65

03:25:09MBC Midden Nederland1966LIEFTINK, Jacosen3m9.(630)66

03:25:35Tourist Team1987POLS, Jossen1m17.(538)67

03:26:18Mudketiers1967TE HENNEPE, Gerardsen3m10.(551)68

03:27:13SG Stern Kassel/Mtb Zierenberg1961DIEDERICHS, Martinsen3m11.(558)69

03:27:37RadWerk Upland e.V.1990GÖBEL , Mathiasherren20.(513)70

03:28:571985BOGAARD, Dennissen1m18.(602)71

03:29:02Ostwest-Express.eV1984SYNOWZIK, Markosen1m19.(693)72

03:29:51Edelhelfer Racing Team1974BARKHOLZ, Saschasen2m21.(664)73

03:30:07MB Sportswear1966GJALTEMA, Gijssen3m12.(510)74

03:31:20Fanatixc mtb Team1974VAN DER PENNEN, maykelsen2m22.(661)75

03:32:53Brotgarten Team FREILAUF1978RINK, Alexandersen2m23.(648)76

03:33:58MoRo1965VERSCHOOR, Robsen3m13.(556)77

03:34:32Rothaar Bike racing1964JANSOHN, Uwesen3m14.(573)78

03:34:45Chiropractie Bunnik1965VAN JAARSVELD, Barrysen3m15.(555)79

03:35:07MBC Midden Nederland1959VAN ERCK, Marcsen3m16.(684)80

03:35:441995GEERINK, Dirkherren21.(680)81

03:36:35RedHairBikers1969FEY, Marcussen2m24.(569)82

03:37:36TSVE 1890 Bielefeld1979DUNKEL, Thomassen1m20.(615)83

03:38:23SV GW Düdinghausen1967PETERS, Norbertsen3m17.(643)84

03:38:271971SCHARFENSTEIN, Svensen2m25.(557)85

03:40:18toMotion Racing by black tusk1971REINSTEIN, Thomassen2m26.(681)86
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MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2018
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 15. SEPTEMBER 2018

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (70 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
03:40:49EGF Bunstruth Racing1970GÜRL, Herbertsen2m27.(595)87

03:41:55Los locos1971DECKERS, Daansen2m28.(613)88

03:42:13Rc Endspurt Herford1965KÖHLER, Rolandsen3m18.(627)89

03:42:421969CLASSENS, Freeksen2m29.(609)90

03:44:171958BROUWER, Dirksen4m2.(604)91

03:45:01RTV Vierakker-Wichmond1988KREUNEN, Rodericsen1m21.(526)92

03:47:50Stack Rupp1984WINTERBERG, Borissen1m22.(668)93

03:48:12MTB Arnhem1969SMIT, Robinsen2m30.(673)94

03:48:18Wanne-Eickel Primalofttiere1971RATTAY, Andreassen2m31.(646)95

03:49:26MTBArnhem1976BURG, VAN DEN, Arnoutsen2m32.(607)96

03:50:251968VERTOGEN, Patricksen3m19.(663)97

03:52:59Casino-Dortmund1958SCHMIDT, Ralfsen4m3.(691)98

03:53:39Tornado94 MTB Racingteam1958STRATMANN, Reinersen4m4.(658)99

03:56:131966KÖNEMANN, Macussen3m20.(592)100

03:58:11MBC Bochum1953NOWAK, Klaussen4m5.(636)101

03:59:261955LESSIG, Dietersen4m6.(308)102

04:01:211971BÖING, Maiksen2m33.(534)103

04:03:171967JÄSCHKE, Michaelsen3m21.(591)104

04:07:27MTB Team Zierenberg1991VIEHMANN, Dennisherren22.(654)105

04:08:231990PILGER, Tobiasherren23.(686)106

04:16:11MTB Gassel1960CLASSENS, Johnsen3m22.(610)107

04:18:581965KAHL, Oliversen3m23.(574)108

04:20:29TRISPEED Marienfeld1966HERMELBRACHT, Jürgensen3m24.(620)109

04:26:25TV Allenbach1961WINKELMANN, Klaus Dietersen3m25.(683)110

04:37:081958ERKENS, Rainersen4m7.(619)111

04:37:22BSG ERGO1963TIETZ, Detlefsen3m26.(687)112

04:38:561985KNORRE, Stephansen1m23.(590)113

04:39:31Redhairbiker1951WEISKIRCH, Berndsen4m8.(588)114

04:46:41Bosniedens1974YURANA, Jeneesen2m34.(618)115

04:50:201975HENNIES, Carstensen2m35.(622)116

05:11:43MTB Niedenstein1964KLEINHAUS, Guidosen3m27.(697)117

05:25:031973JANSEN, Pascalsen2m36.(625)118
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MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2018
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 15. SEPTEMBER 2018

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-ID(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (70 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

HERREN
02:45:01HS Ansbach1993HEROLD, Benjamin10005625778(514)1

02:45:25Bike Shop Clemens / GROSSHAUS R1994KOCH, Alexander10056545627(524)2

02:45:36UNI Paderborn1998WETZEL, Max10052534675(561)3

02:46:42UNI Freiburg1996HORCHLER, Adrian10036599801(518)4

02:46:42Focus RAPIRO Racing1989FEGER, Max10051034411(589)5

02:49:16UNI Paderborn1997KERSTING, Lukas10048575863(522)6

02:52:36Tri-Team Heuchelberg1995PLAPPERT, Malte(688)7

02:54:32Uni Bonn1993FISCHER, Matthias10074136272(508)8

02:57:44UNI Paderborn1990KRUSE, Thomas10072412908(527)9

03:00:04Mondraker Rockets1990MÜLLER, Bastian10058375994(533)10

03:01:29FH Osnabrück1993WEITKAMP, Patrick10050815048(560)11

03:02:53Team Fuji Bikes Rockets1999ROTTMANN, Julian10011058283(623)12

03:03:11UNI Kassel1996WEHE, Leonard10015371450(559)13

03:04:05Team Wüster Radladen1998WÜSTER, Jannik10058372055(563)14

03:06:16TU Dortmund1991WOLFSTÄDTER, Marcel10014415291(562)15

03:06:24Mondraker Rockets1996FELDHAUS, Sean10043799221(507)16

03:12:55MTB Zuidwolde1999KUNKELER, Kees10022697778(529)17

03:20:02Mijn Bad Liv Giant Off-road Team1997PENNINGS , Bart(642)18

03:20:56TU Dortmund1998SCHERM, Philipp10049982565(542)19

03:27:37RadWerk Upland e.V.1990GÖBEL , Mathias10046228766(513)20

03:35:441995GEERINK, Dirk(680)21

04:07:27MTB Team Zierenberg1991VIEHMANN, Dennis(654)22

04:08:231990PILGER, Tobias(686)23

SENIOREN 1
02:47:29EGF Bunstruth Racing1981GAUL, Florian10016246470(594)1

02:49:28Team Firebike Handelshof1985FROHN, Mathias10012943218(672)2

02:50:17Baan Specialized Offroad Team1981JANSSEN, Maarten10002945346(519)3

02:50:46Mondraker Rockets1983SCHWETER, Florian10036209272(546)4

02:59:08Brotgarten Team FREILAUF1981WERNER, Steve10051782321(692)5

03:01:16RC Endspurt Herford1988RICHTER, Alexander10077694859(541)6

03:02:56RtV de Zwaluwen1981VAN DER MOLEN, Gideon(694)7

03:04:18Mountain Sports1983BERNSHAUSEN, Christian10003467732(657)8

03:05:54EGF Bunstruth Racing1984FUCHS, Christian10051028852(593)9

03:05:57Focus RAPIRO Racing1984KRAMER, Andreas10012764877(525)10

03:07:48MBC Bochum1988KRÖGER, Marvin(575)11

03:10:151986RATH, Fabian(578)12

03:17:09IBC DIMB Racing Team1981TRUTSCHEL, Marko10059463408(553)13

03:18:501986BROUWER, Robbert(605)14

03:20:361981LAUS, Sebastian(628)15

03:22:58Mondraker Rockets1982SCHOLZ, Achim10006250319(545)16

03:25:35Tourist Team1987POLS, Jos96170626(538)17

03:28:571985BOGAARD, Dennis(602)18
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MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2018
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 15. SEPTEMBER 2018

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-ID(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (70 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN 1
03:29:02Ostwest-Express.eV1984SYNOWZIK, Marko10077278769(693)19

03:37:36TSVE 1890 Bielefeld1979DUNKEL, Thomas(615)20

03:45:01RTV Vierakker-Wichmond1988KREUNEN, Roderic10023132662(526)21

03:47:50Stack Rupp1984WINTERBERG, Boris(668)22

04:38:561985KNORRE, Stephan(590)23

SENIORINNEN 1
03:32:56UNI Paderborn1988ZINN, CarolinTAG20180914(564)1

04:04:491981MEXNER, Sarah(577)2

04:32:091981CLAUß, Yvonne(612)3

SENIOREN 2
03:00:05Focus RAPIRO Racing1976SCHMUNK, Eugen10014427318(543)1

03:01:10KSV Baunatal1973RIEHL, Lars10049495242(695)2

03:01:18SforZ Racing Team1973CLABBERS, Nard10022765779(506)3

03:02:451977SCHULTE, Dominik(584)4

03:03:21Engel Racing Team Haltern1975SCHNEIDER, Andreas(583)5

03:03:261975GROTENHUIS, Robin(572)6

03:06:50MTB Erndtebrück am Rothaarsteig1977BLANKENSTEIN, Ingo(626)7

03:07:05MTBC Wehrheim1971ZIMMERMANN, Tilo(614)8

03:08:501977TANKINK, Huub(310)9

03:09:26MTB-ARNHEM1974BAACK, Onni(601)10

03:11:16SG Stern Kassel1973HERKLOTZ, Rene(670)11

03:11:31Sforz Mtb marathon cup1972SCHEPP, Mark(652)12

03:11:34MBC midden nederland1976SPORTEL, Reinhard10023178334(548)13

03:12:54MTBArnhem1978BRANDS, Jeroen(603)14

03:19:50Focus RAPIRO Racing1972SCHULTE, Eberhard(651)15

03:20:30MBC Midden1975OUWERKERK, Nico10080668921(536)16

03:20:331975IWANOFF, Gregor-Sophie(550)17

03:22:18MBC Midden Nederland1977VAN RIJN, Niels(685)18

03:23:19MBsportswear.nl1970BOERSMA, Marc10023422753(505)19

03:24:06Brotgarten Team FREILAUF1974MÜNCH, Michael10053665030(660)20

03:29:51Edelhelfer Racing Team1974BARKHOLZ, Sascha(664)21

03:31:20Fanatixc mtb Team1974VAN DER PENNEN, maykel(661)22

03:32:53Brotgarten Team FREILAUF1978RINK, Alexander(648)23

03:36:35RedHairBikers1969FEY, Marcus(569)24

03:38:271971SCHARFENSTEIN, Sven(557)25

03:40:18toMotion Racing by black tusk1971REINSTEIN, Thomas(681)26

03:40:49EGF Bunstruth Racing1970GÜRL, Herbert(595)27

03:41:55Los locos1971DECKERS, Daan(613)28

03:42:421969CLASSENS, Freek(609)29

03:48:12MTB Arnhem1969SMIT, Robin(673)30

03:48:18Wanne-Eickel Primalofttiere1971RATTAY, Andreas(646)31
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MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2018
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 15. SEPTEMBER 2018

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-ID(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (70 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN 2
03:49:26MTBArnhem1976BURG, VAN DEN, Arnout(607)32

04:01:211971BÖING, Maik(534)33

04:46:41Bosniedens1974YURANA, Jenee(618)34

04:50:201975HENNIES, Carsten(622)35

05:25:031973JANSEN, Pascal(625)36

SENIORINNEN 2
03:53:301978VAN EDE , Ramona(696)1

03:54:54RR-Bikes1970FISCHER, Sabine10071015401(509)2

04:00:21EGF Bunstruth Racing1969JANKO, Steffani(596)3

04:04:431961BROUWER, Thea(606)4

05:16:041.Tri-Club Paderborn1960ERDMANN, Sabine(617)5

SENIOREN 3
03:06:53MTB Erndtebrück am Rothaarsteig1965BLANKENSTEIN, Guido(565)1

03:10:33Funbiker1964PALT, Stefan(638)2

03:11:02Team Spirit1968PAUTSCH, Alex(639)3

03:12:59MTB Zuidwolde1966KUNKELER, Emiel10022974331(528)4

03:18:141968DE POORTER, Boudewijn(677)5

03:20:29Los Locos1965VELDEN, Rob(662)6

03:20:54NUTRIXXION1965BRÜNGER, Andreas(566)7

03:21:40Bike and Run1968GRÄßLER, Jens(678)8

03:25:09MBC Midden Nederland1966LIEFTINK, Jaco(630)9

03:26:18Mudketiers1967TE HENNEPE, Gerard10070441279(551)10

03:27:13SG Stern Kassel/Mtb Zierenberg1961DIEDERICHS, Martin10063661383(558)11

03:30:07MB Sportswear1966GJALTEMA, Gijs10023343739(510)12

03:33:58MoRo1965VERSCHOOR, Rob10071651355(556)13

03:34:32Rothaar Bike racing1964JANSOHN, Uwe(573)14

03:34:45Chiropractie Bunnik1965VAN JAARSVELD, Barry10023051527(555)15

03:35:07MBC Midden Nederland1959VAN ERCK, Marc(684)16

03:38:23SV GW Düdinghausen1967PETERS, Norbert(643)17

03:42:13Rc Endspurt Herford1965KÖHLER, Roland(627)18

03:50:251968VERTOGEN, Patrick(663)19

03:56:131966KÖNEMANN, Macus(592)20

04:03:171967JÄSCHKE, Michael(591)21

04:16:11MTB Gassel1960CLASSENS, John(610)22

04:18:581965KAHL, Oliver(574)23

04:20:29TRISPEED Marienfeld1966HERMELBRACHT, Jürgen(620)24

04:26:25TV Allenbach1961WINKELMANN, Klaus Dieter(683)25

04:37:22BSG ERGO1963TIETZ, Detlef(687)26

05:11:43MTB Niedenstein1964KLEINHAUS, Guido(697)27

SENIOREN 4
03:23:08Tus Neuenrade1955SCHNOBEL, Tom(599)1
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MTB-3-Täler-Marathon 2018
TITMARINGHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 15. SEPTEMBER 2018

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-ID(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (70 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN 4
03:44:171958BROUWER, Dirk(604)2

03:52:59Casino-Dortmund1958SCHMIDT, Ralf(691)3

03:53:39Tornado94 MTB Racingteam1958STRATMANN, Reiner(658)4

03:58:11MBC Bochum1953NOWAK, Klaus(636)5

03:59:261955LESSIG, Dieter(308)6

04:37:081958ERKENS, Rainer(619)7

04:39:31Redhairbiker1951WEISKIRCH, Bernd(588)8

JUNIOREN U19
02:58:42WV de Valleirenners AXA2000LOOIJEN, Jelle10023178637(674)1
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